CANADIAN

Brown Swiss.
& Braunvieh

ASSOCIATION

s e R

STATS PACKAGE

FALL 2020

www.browncow.ca
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TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

15T LACT. BROWN SWISS

Rank

Yearlings

10

REGISTRATION

BSCANF12701499

BSCANF45000869

BSCANF45000882

BSCANF45000838

BSCANF12701501

BSCANF45000875

BSCANF12569001

BSCANF45000846

BSCANF45000845

BSCANF12568998

SIGVIEW BREEZER
HARLEY

GUBELMAN ASSAY
HOPE

GUBELMAN SEASIDE-
BLOOM CORAL

GUBELMAN BIVER
JACKIE

SIGVIEW SHIVER PRO-
HUVO

GUBELMAN CADENCE
KASANDRA

SWISS KINE STRYKER
PIPER

GUBELMAN BIVER DJ

GUBELMAN ASSAY
DIGITAL

SWISS KINE CADENCE
ORELLA

25-May-17

15-Jul-17

21-Sep-17

01-Mar-17

07-Jun-17

03-Sep-17

20-Jun-17

29-Mar-17

21-Mar-17

09-May-17

11523

11295

10670

11084

10243

10717

11014

10271

10060

10041

484

419

452

448

483

446

433

467

447

439

4.2

3.7

4.2

4.7

4.2

3.9

4.5

4.4

4.4

411

401

383

407

365

389

376

403

390

337

3.6

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.6

3.6

3.4

3.9

3.9

3.4

BCA
Milk

376

372

354

350

334

347

359

325

319

330

BCA

384 384
338 378
370 361
350 367
383 341
351 360
344 351
362 366
347 355
354 318

1144

1088

1085

1067

1058

1058

1054

1053

1021

1002

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

SIGVIEW FARMS

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

SIGVIEW FARMS

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

SIGHT HILL FARM LTD

ARNOLD & INGRID
JANSEMA

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

SIGHT HILL FARM LTD

MOOREFIELD

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON

MOOREFIELD

WALTON

AUSTIN

DUNNVILLE

WALTON

AUSTIN

www.browncow.ca

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

MB

ON

ON

MB



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

15T LACT. BROWN SWISS

BCA BCA
REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

Jr.2Yr
old JR. 2 ans
1 BSCANF45000870 GUBELMAN CADENCE ' o3 147 11120 479 43 411 37 355 374 374 1103 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN '\ 10N ON
JULIA SWISS LTD.
UNIQUE HP TEQUILA CASEY MOREY & MIKE
2 BSCANF12581820 A 25:0ct-16 10659 616 5.8 377 35 318 450 322 1090 2020  ASETHORED ROCHESTER AB
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF45000843 o 12-Mar-17 11927 501 42 428 36 356 366 366 1088 2020  guran) WALTON ON
4 BSCANF110603245 EE%%’:&EAVEN € 09-Apr17 11009 491 45 377 34 353 384 346 1083 2020 EERME BROWN HEAV- '\ /ercHERES Qc
5 BSCANF12692386 k?NSWL/lAND CARTOON 08 Dec-16 12422 462 37 403 32 369 337 342 1048 2020  BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF45000854 Wi 23-May-17 10322 466 45 404 39 324 358 361 1043 2020 gprAl WALTON ON
. 7 BSCANF45000853 GUBELMAN CADENCE ) \10v17 10292 454 44 383 37 330 355 351 1036 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN '\ 1oN ON
w DELLI SWISS LTD.
:
£ 8 BSCANF12701494 j,IACzEVLIJEAVI;I CRAYOLA 18-Mar-17 10562 | 426 4 369 35 333 330 332 995 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
w
'_
&
4 MAPLE BOOM HAR- RIMANN'S MAPLE
g 9 BSCANF12785515 Ve 21-Mar-17 9810 451 46 362 37 309 350 326 985 2000 SULEE SN WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
=
<
[Ty
N 10 BSCANF45000860 %&ELMAN VERDI 08-Jun-17 10259 420 41 357 35 327 328 325 980 2020 ALLUVIALLEA FARMS  COBDEN ON
wy
%]
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.2Yr
old Sr. 2 ans
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299654 NG 30-Aug-16 | 13373 | 564 42 465 35 378 397 375 1150 2000 gur e WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299645 Cians 10-Jul-16 12988 | 552 42 481 37 364 383 385 1132 2000 gur A WALTON ON
3 BSCANF12382430 #&SEADNOD CARMA 05-Oct-16 12257 541 44 433 35 350 384 352 1086 2020 BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF45000834 e 01-Nov-16 11802 466 4 421 36 337 328 342 1007 2000 guran WALTON ON
5 BSCANF11719554 \s/g;/é%v ESCALADE 45 jun-16 12133 467 39 425 35 334 318 335 987 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF12299638 iy 23-May-16 11260 474 42 424 38 307 320 331 958 2020 g WALTON ON
. 7 BSCANF11719546 ?,k%’s'?ﬁ\( TULSA 18-Mar-16 12018 462 3.8 423 35 319 306 320 945 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
O
:
£ 8 BSCANF12299653 GUBELMAN DOMINIC 55 A(g-16 10441 468 45 407 3.9 292 323 326 941 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN '\ 10N ON
n AMY SWISS LTD.
&
8 9 BSCANF12497087 E%E'EE VELCRO 17-May-16 11104 505 45 382 3.4 301 339 296 936 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
5
<
[Ty
N 10 BSCANF12367500 fXX’,ﬁ%E'NE AUGUST 4 jan-16 9817 453 46 350 3.6 286 324 292 902 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
wy
%]
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

Jr.3Yr
old Jr. 3 ans
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299630 DIANA 16-Apr-16 13860 686 5 509 3.7 377 460 395 1232 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN SSB GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299600 DEVON 18-Jun-15 14575 548 3.8 558 3.8 397 368 433 1198 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DAVEN- GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299626 PORT CHLOE-ET 25-Feb-16 14340 621 4.3 523 3.6 377 406 393 1176 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF12299633 DYNASTY 03-May-16 13170 626 4.8 461 35 361 423 360 1144 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF12299644 DRIZZLE 08-Jul-16 12841 553 4.3 494 3.9 339 359 371 1069 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
BROWN HEAVEN BIV- FERME BROWN HEAV- N
6 BSCANF109621993 ER SNODALLY-ET 01-Dec-15 12286 630 5.1 444 3.6 320 406 331 1057 2020 EN VERCHERES QcC
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
Lu; 7 BSCANF12299642 DOMINIC 14-Jun-16 11301 542 4.8 455 4 310 369 358 1037 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
:
S 8 BSCANF12328844 EASTWIND BIVER 08-Sep-15 13070 571 4.4 475 3.6 328 357 339 1024 2020 HEIDI & WALTER VON ST. ALBERT ON
) ALASKA AH
5
o GUBELMAN DOMINIC GUBELMANN BROWN
§ 9 BSCANF12299648 DOREEN 27-Jul-16 11962 462 3.9 439 3.7 331 314 348 993 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
4
<
= PIERRE BOULET &
> 10 BSCANF12177835 ELOC BIVER RENNIE 01-Dec-15 11721 556 4.7 434 3.7 302 356 319 977 2020 FERME YVON SICARD MONTMAGNY QC
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
0

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.3Yr
old Sr. 3 ans
1 BSCANF12115945 gll-JlZRT'(F)YWN WHISKEY 01-Jan-15 15224 782 5.1 578 3.8 402 514 435 1351 2020 C MARK MCCONNELL ' KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN BUSH GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299603 DELLA 14-Jul-15 15141 634 4.2 577 3.8 383 399 418 1200 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299611 HEIDI P 03-Sep-15 13732 | 588 4.3 505 3.7 351 375 369 1095 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF11869661 DEANA 19-Apr-15 12998 621 4.8 487 3.8 316 376 338 1030 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
5 BSCANF12176385 'EXV,\IISSAKINE DAMIAN 08-Jun-15 12338 605 4.9 434 35 306 376 308 990 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
GUBELMAN DIMES P GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF11869662 ARIELLE P 03-May-15 11681 536 4.6 486 4.2 286 327 340 953 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
NOR BELLA JON- NOR BELLA ACRES
Lu; 7 BSCANF12275279 GLEUR NADINE 12-Apr-15 13025 487 3.7 407 3.1 321 297 287 905 2020 INC. KINCARDINE ON
:
S 8 BSCANF12275281 ’S\ILREYBELLA SEAMAN 10-May-15 11883 503 4.2 436 3.7 290 309 305 904 2020 I’?\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
n .
'_
5
o GUBELMAN DAISY S GUBELMANN BROWN
§ 9 BSCANF12299618 SIMBA 05-Nov-15 11412 502 4.4 454 4 277 303 315 895 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
4
<
L
N 10 BSCANF12273098 KEVIOTT ACRES AU- 29-Sep-15 10857 482 4.4 384 3.5 278 307 280 865 2020 KENILCREST FARMS KENILWORTH ON
0 GUST COLEEN
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
0



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

4 Yr Old 4 ans

BROWN HEAVEN J FERME BROWN HEAV-

1 BSCANF107363037 RN HER 02-Sep-13 14296 710 5 504 35 348 433 350 131 2020 VERCHERES Qc
2 BSCANF108880643 SES(V)V“'}IHEA;SHNY e O1-Mari5 13275 584 4.4 479 3.6 325 356 335 1016 2020 E,E\IRME BROWNHEAV- '\ epcHERES Qc
3 BSCANF12115931 DUN ROVINTWILIGHT 50 jut-1a 12982 633 4.9 446 34 315 384 310 1009 2020  DINROVINACRES o yncarping ON
4 BSCANF11567310 o it CADENCE 01-Ju-14 12793 581 45 433 3.4 325 368 314 1007 2020  HAPPYCOWDARY ~ R-DDFERCOUN- g
5 BSCANF11940343 EEE:TR&REESEATW" 27-Aug-14 13287 | 636 48 439 33 318 381 301 1000 2020 gﬁgﬁETONE HOL- graDFORD ON
6 BSCANF12275273 ’;‘A%RUE_EELTLQN HISKEY  03.Dec-14 12206 616 5 405 33 298 376 283 957 2020 I’\,LOC? BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
7 BSCANF11314589 DSOS ITSWISS 08 aug-14 13658 484 35 462 3.4 329 292 319 940 2020 ERIC YOUNG SHANNONVILLE  ON
8 BSCANF108959842  STARDISONPAYSSEE o9 oy 90 13139 559 4.2 477 3.6 300 321 312 933 2000 [ERMECHARIUSON g7 cvprien Qc

MILEC PAYSSLI MIT-

9 BSCANF108906685 SOU 02-Aug-14 12834 542 4.2 470 3.7 299 317 313 929 2020 YANICK VOYER ST. CESAIRE QcC
GLEN ISLAY TANBARK AMANDA & ANDREW
10 BSCANF12031397 FINELASS ET 04-Apr-15 11554 568 4.9 414 3.6 284 348 292 924 2020 DENHAAN FERGUS ON

Ll
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TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

www.browncow.ca

5Yr Old 5ans
1 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMANPOLLED 14 0ct13 16858 667 4 577 3.4 380 379 372 1131 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN '\ i1oN ON
DICE SWISS LTD.
2 BSCANF 11592757 NOR BELLA PAULEVE  26-May-12 | 14928 732 4.9 495 33 343 423 326 1092 2020 :\"\]%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
MOUNTAIN POWER
3 BSCANF11888256 e o eR, 09-Oct-13 17529 561 3.2 587 3.4 389 315 372 1076 2020  GLENVIEWFARMLTD  DUNCAN BC
4 BSCANF107156979  DAYRY SWISSBLOOM- ' 51 5113 14498 674 4.7 516 3.6 331 387 337 1055 2020  FERMEBROWNHEAV- '\ epcpitres ac
ING POLKA EN
5 BSCANF11940324 CLEARCREST FERRARI ' 24 Nov-13 | 13828 691 5 486 35 321 402 322 1045 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL- gp)proRrD ON
NESSA STEINS
GUBELMAN DRIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF11625311 oo 22-Jul-13 15058 612 4.1 547 3.6 338 346 351 1035 2020 gpre e WALTON ON
DUN ROVIN BROOK- DUN ROVIN ACRES
- BSCANF11437176 R 02-May-13 15111 629 42 501 33 337 355 319 011 2020 Y KINCARDINE ON
g
S GUBELMAN DIRECT GUBELMANN BROWN
= ML BSCANF11869625 e 05-Mar-14 13962 595 43 496 35 320 342 324 986 2000 grre At WALTON ON
<
(%] -
- BE BSCANF11940339 CLEARCRESTAUGUST 4 ju1a 12318 608 4.9 453 3.7 297 366 312 975 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL- g proRrD ON
= TARA STEINS
5
< BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV- \
L
S 10 BSCANF107363033 i VT 01-Dec-13 12584 | 630 5 471 3.7 290 364 310 964 200 T VERCHERES ac
a
=
wv
Z
=
3
o
2]



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

Mature Vache mature
Cow
1 BSCANF11083818 II?APCSW'SS PAYSSUL  02-Aug-12 17452 644 37 582 33 381 358 364 1103 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV-
2 BSCANF107363019 RO WAV o q1Aug 12 13590 682 5 509 38 315 399 337 1051 2020 [ VERCHERES ac
GUBELMAN BROOK- GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF11625278 AN, 11-0ct-12 15377 630 4.1 560 36 337 350 350 1037 2000 gur WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ETLAR GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF11625295 s 10-May-13 | 14404 595 41 496 34 336 348 331 1015 2000 gur o WALTON ON
5 BSCANF11321403 'ES%SLLS'}”D\IE'ONA 15-Jun-12 15265 569 37 540 35 337 318 340 995 2020 BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
6 BSCANF11460469 ?‘é\ﬁﬁ KINE EDDIE 23-Nov-12 14087 610 43 478 34 321 349 310 980 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
GUBELMAN VIGOR GUBELMANN BROWN
y 7 BSCANF11625291 o 10-Apr-13 13134 531 4 516 3.9 308 312 346 966 2020 gt WALTON ON
:
£ 8 BSCANF10883148 NORBELLATD ELLIS  05-Oct-09 14023 | 602 43 517 37 307 334 323 964 2020 I'\,L%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
m .
'_
2
w
8 9 BSCANF11443724 ELMASWISSERICA  29-Apr-12 13623 587 43 490 3.6 306 334 314 954 2020 HANS SIGNER MOOREFIELD ON
5
<
= DAYRY SWISS JON- DAVE, DANY & YVAN  STE-ANNE DE LA
S 10 BSCANF106277052  OrT St SN 16-Jul-10 12830 593 46 464 3.6 292 343 301 936 2000 ANE O AT ac
%]
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 COMP BCA PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

Aged Cow | Vache agée

SPRING ROSE ZEUS

STEPHEN HENHOEF-

www.browncow.ca

1 BSCANF9549497 ohar 04-Dec-07 14511 717 49 506 35 346 440 344 130 2020 2L AYR ON
2 BSCANF7729891 ?S’ETETARA WURL 02-Mar-07 | 14700 663 45 505 34 355 412 348 1115 2020  ROSELANE FARM LEDUC COUNTY  AB
JONLEE ETVEI KIRK- FERME MCF LECLERC
3 BSUSAF68144025 N A 03-Jun-08 12092 470 3.9 417 35 280 280 276 836 200 [ °X TROISRIVIERES  QC
4 BSCANF9597083 f‘JVGV'ESLSADREAM ADAMO | 1 0ct.07 9351 429 4.6 368 3.9 226 266 254 746 2020  SWISS DREAM FARM  WAWANESA MB
5 BSCANF9763662 ECE)VL'J?ET ACRESDIAB- 53 jin08 8870 355 4 284 32 205 211 188 604 2020  KENILCREST FARMS  KENILWORTH ON
FROMAGERIE AU GRE | ST. JEAN SUR
6 BSCANF104755495  BELPRAI WURL LAURIE  28-Jun-07 8302 341 41 261 3.1 187 197 168 552 2020 ROMACERE e SRS Qc
ST-RAPHAEL DE
7 BSCANF105117446  ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA  14-Sep-08 7463 350 47 253 34 167 198 161 526 2020 FERME SYLGO SENC Qc
" BELLECHASSE
<
o) SYLGO BOUMATIC ST-RAPHAEL DE
§ 8 BSCANF105084297 100 19-Dec-07 7752 285 37 244 3.1 175 163 157 495 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ ~rMATEELOSac
<
o GRANMONT JACIN- FERME DOMAINE DE .
< K BSCANF104711102 9% 30-Aug-08 6427 284 44 233 36 154 175 160 489 2000 [ RAEDOMA ST-GEDEON Qc
5
<
S 10 BSCANF103746872  VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 13-Jun-06 6978 251 36 252 36 163 151 168 482 2020 VICKY PLANTE STE-EDWIDGE ~ QC
a
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m



TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

www.browncow.ca

Yearling Un an
1 BSCANF12701499 aﬂ’i@’ BREEZER 25-May-17 | 11523 | 484 4.2 411 3.6 376 384 384 1144 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ~  ON
2 BSCANF12701501 E'S\Y'OEW SHIVERPRO- 7 jun-17 10243 483 47 365 36 334 383 341 1058 2020  SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
3 BSCANF45000846 GUBELMAN BIVERDJ  29-Mar-17 10271 467 45 403 3.9 325 362 366 1053 2020 JAm?EﬁA& INGRID DUNNVILLE ON
GUBELMAN SEASIDE- GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF45000882 TN 21-Sep-17 10670 | 452 4.2 383 3.6 354 370 361 1085 2020 oot WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF45000838 T 01-Mar-17 11084 448 4 407 37 350 350 367 1067 2000 g WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF45000845 sy 21-Mar-17 10060 447 44 390 3.9 319 347 355 1021 2000 gpre A WALTON ON
GUBELMAN CADENCE GUBELMANN BROWN
. 7 BSCANF45000875 PPCITOAA 03-Sep-17 10717 446 42 389 3.6 347 351 360 1058 2020 grrn! WALTON ON
O
% KOOPYCREST SAMURI
2 8 BSCANF12718561 s 05-Aug-17 10732 445 42 387 3.6 0 0 0 0 2020 SHAWN KOOPMANS  PICTON ON
w
<
w
- BE BSCANF12568998 (SDV'\?"ESLSL'Af'NE CADENCE  0o.May-17 10041 439 44 337 3.4 330 354 318 1002 2020  SIGHT HILLFARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
o
5
<
< 10 BSCANF12569001 IE‘I’F\,"ESRS KINESTRYKER 54 jun-17 11014 433 39 376 3.4 359 344 351 1054 2020  SIGHT HILLFARMLTD  AUSTIN MB
@
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m



TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

Jr. 2 Yr
old JR. 2 ans
UNIQUE HP TEQUILA CASEY MOREY & MIKE
1 BSCANF12581820 MOCHA 25-Oct-16 10659 616 5.8 377 3.5 318 450 322 1090 2020 HELLENBRAND ROCHESTER AB
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF45000843 WILMA 12-Mar-17 11927 501 4.2 428 3.6 356 366 366 1088 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
3 BSCANF110603245 BROWN HEAVEN C 09-Apr-17 11009 491 4.5 377 3.4 353 384 346 1083 2020 FERME BROWN HEAV- VERCHERES QC
BURBERRY EN
4 BSCANF45000870 GUBELMAN CADENCE 23-Jul-17 11120 479 4.3 411 3.7 355 374 374 1103 2020 GUBELMANN BROWN WALTON ON
JULIA SWISS LTD.
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF45000854 WINTER 23-May-17 10322 466 4.5 404 3.9 324 358 361 1043 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
6 BSCANF12692386 k(lj,\AS,I\_AAND CARTOON 08-Dec-16 12422 462 3.7 403 3.2 369 337 342 1048 2020 BILL LOS LISTOWEL ON
w 7 BSCANF45000853 GUBELMAN CADENCE 22-May-17 10292 454 4.4 383 3.7 330 355 351 1036 2020 GUBELMANN BROWN WALTON ON
] DELLI SWISS LTD.
:
S 8 BSCANF12568987 évlz::: KINE BIVER 13-Dec-16 10855 453 4.2 364 3.4 327 336 314 977 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
wv
'_
5
§ 9 BSCANF12718564 EQSETS_REST GUsTI 26-Aug-17 | 9965 453 45 365 3.7 305 340 320 965 2020 SHAWN KOOPMANS PICTON ON
5
<
= MAPLE BOOM HAR- RIMANN'S MAPLE
> 10 BSCANF12785515 LAMO 21-Mar-17 9810 451 4.6 362 3.7 309 350 326 985 2020 BOOM FARM WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
o
2]

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.2Yr
old Sr. 2 ans
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299654 ANGELA 30-Aug-16 13373 564 4.2 465 3.5 378 397 375 1150 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299645 CLARA 10-Jul-16 12988 552 4.2 481 3.7 364 383 385 1132 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
3 BSCANF12382430 !l'.gtSEgNOD CARMA 05-Oct-16 12257 541 4.4 433 35 350 384 352 1086 2020 BILL LOS LISTOWEL ON
4 BSCANF12497087 EQSEEEE VELCRO 17-May-16 11104 505 4.5 382 3.4 301 339 296 936 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF12299638 MOLLY 23-May-16 11260 474 4.2 424 3.8 307 320 331 958 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DOMINIC GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF12299653 AMY 28-Aug-16 10441 468 4.5 407 3.9 292 323 326 941 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
w 7 BSCANF11719554 \sllgg/é%v ESCALADE 05-Jun-16 12133 467 3.9 425 3.5 334 318 335 987 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
Q
:
< GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
‘,ﬂ_’; 8 BSCANF45000834 BRUNETTE 01-Nov-16 11802 466 4 421 3.6 337 328 342 1007 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
5
§ 9 BSCANF11719546 IglRGC\)/SIEVL\I/ TULSA 18-Mar-16 12018 462 3.8 423 3.5 319 306 320 945 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
5
<
L
N 10 BSCANF12367500 f/IVXIISI?IEINE AUGUST 06-Jan-16 9817 453 4.6 350 3.6 286 324 292 902 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
0
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
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TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Jr. 3 Yr
old Jr. 3ans
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299630 SO 16-Apr-16 13860 686 5 509 3.7 377 460 395 1232 2000 gur e WALTON ON
BROWN HEAVEN BIV- FERME BROWN HEAV-
2 BSCANF109621993 2R VD HEUEN BV 01Dects 12286 630 5.1 444 3.6 320 406 331 1057 2020 [ VERCHERES ac
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299633 e 03-May-16 13170 626 4.8 461 35 361 423 360 1144 2000 gEn Al WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DAVEN- GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF12299626 SooT MAR DAV 25Feb1s 14340 621 43 523 3.6 377 406 393 1176 2000 gur oA WALTON ON
5 BSCANF12328844 L D BIVER 08-Sep-15 13070 571 4.4 475 3.6 328 357 339 1024 2020  SEPVEWATERVON gr p) pegr ON
MAPLE BOOM MOLU- RIMANN'S MAPLE
6 BSCANF12410793 e 16-May-16 10510 562 5.3 414 3.9 284 374 319 977 2000 SYLENS N WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
PIERRE BOULET &
. BSCANF12177835 ELOC BIVERRENNIE  01-Dec-15 11721 556 47 434 3.7 302 356 319 977 2020  [ERRECOU] S ep  MONTMAGNY  QcC
2
2 GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
S 8 BSCANF12299644 g 08-Jul-16 12841 553 43 494 3.9 339 359 371 1069 2000 grr WALTON ON
&
o GUBELMAN 558 GUBELMANN BROWN
s BSCANF12299600 CEvon 18-Jun-15 14575 548 3.8 558 3.8 397 368 433 1198 2000 grr A WALTON ON
4
<
= GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
= EERC BSCANF12299642 e 14-Jun-16 11301 542 48 455 4 310 369 358 1037 2000 g A WALTON ON
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=
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TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

Sr.3Yr
old Sr. 3 ans
1 BSCANF12115945 gll-JlZRT'(F)YWN WHISKEY 01-Jan-15 15224 782 5.1 578 3.8 402 514 435 1351 2020 C MARK MCCONNELL ' KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN BUSH GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299603 DELLA 14-Jul-15 15141 634 4.2 577 3.8 383 399 418 1200 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF11869661 DEANA 19-Apr-15 12998 621 4.8 487 3.8 316 376 338 1030 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
4 BSCANF12176385 IEXV’\IISDSAKINE DAMIAN 08-Jun-15 12338 605 4.9 434 35 306 376 308 990 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF12299611 HEIDI P 03-Sep-15 13732 | 588 4.3 505 3.7 351 375 369 1095 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DIMES P GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF11869662 ARIELLE P 03-May-15 11681 536 4.6 486 4.2 286 327 340 953 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
w 7 BSCANF12275281 ’S\I&EYBELLA SEAMAN 10-May-15 11883 503 4.2 436 3.7 290 309 305 904 2020 IT\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
] .
:
< GUBELMAN DAISY S GUBELMANN BROWN
‘,ﬂ_’; 8 BSCANF12299618 SIVMBA 05-Nov-15 11412 502 4.4 454 4 277 303 315 895 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
5
o MAPLE BOOM HAR- RIMANN'S MAPLE
§ 9 BSCANF12410776 LEYO 14-Dec-15 9679 499 5.2 374 3.9 252 322 279 853 2020 BOOM FARM WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
4
<
L
N 10 BSCANF109211954 g'cl':EHPwHiﬁllzl'; ZEPHIR 07-Apr-15 11345 496 4.4 394 3.5 276 301 274 851 2020 LA FERME HANS ENR.  ACTON VALE QC
0
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
0

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

4 Yr Old 4 ans

BROWN HEAVEN J FERME BROWN HEAV-

1 BSCANF107363037 RN HER 02-Sep-13 14296 710 5 504 35 348 433 350 131 2020 VERCHERES ac
CLEARCREST TWI- SPRUCETONE HOL-
2 BSCANF11940343 RN 27-Aug-14 13287 636 48 439 33 318 381 301 1000 2020 PRAC BRADFORD ON
3 BSCANF12115931 :DRlljsN ROVINTWILIGHT 5 ji11a 12982 633 49 446 34 315 384 310 1009 2020 ET%N ROVIN ACRES KINCARDINE ON
NOR BELLA WHISKEY NOR BELLA ACRES
4 BSCANF12275273 i 03-Dec-14 12206 616 5 405 33 298 376 283 957 2000 N KINCARDINE ON
BROWN HEAVEN
5 BSCANF108880643  BLOOMING BUNNY  O1-Mar-15 13275 584 44 479 3.6 325 356 335 1016 2020 E,E\IRME BROWN HEAV- /e rcHERES Qc
ETET
6 BSCANF11567310 Eﬁg’l'EA CADENCE 01-Jul-14 12793 581 45 433 34 325 368 314 1007 2020  HAPPY COW DAIRY $$D DEER COUN- A
7 BSCANF11866107 SWISS KINE BROOK- 59 Sep-14 11477 570 5 427 3.7 267 333 285 885 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
" INGS KELSEY
S
) GLEN ISLAY TANBARK AMANDA & ANDREW
X 8 BSCANF12031397 o a1 04-Apr-15 11554 | 568 49 414 3.6 284 348 292 924 200  AVANOA FERGUS ON
v
2
w
s E BSCANF11719514 SIGVIEW VANPARI 29-Nov-14 11176 564 5 381 34 265 334 257 856 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ~  ON
8 COSTARICA
5
<
< 10 BSCANF108880641 E&OE\%';‘TH EAVENKING 56 jon15 9949 563 5.7 354 3.6 239 339 242 820 2020 E,E\IRME BROWN HEAV- '\ ercHERES ac
@
=
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TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

www.browncow.ca

5Yr Old 5ans
1 BSCANF 11592757 NOR BELLA PAULEVE  26-May-12 | 14928 732 4.9 495 33 343 423 326 1092 2020 I'\,'\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
2 BSCANF11940324 CLEARCREST FERRARI 54 Nov-13 13828 691 5 486 35 321 402 322 1045 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL- gornrorp ON
NESSA STEINS
3 BSCANF107156979  DAYRYSWISSBLOOM- 51 143 14498 674 47 516 36 331 387 337 1055 2020  FERMEBROWNHEAV- 'y cpcpitres Qc
ING POLKA EN
4 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMANPOLLED 14 513 16858 667 4 577 3.4 380 379 372 1131 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN '\ 10N ON
DICE SWISS LTD.
BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV-
5 BSCANF107363033 i e 01-Dec-13 12584 630 5 471 3.7 290 364 310 964 2000 [ VERCHERES Qc
DUN ROVIN BROOK- DUN ROVIN ACRES
6 BSCANF11437176 R 02-May-13 15111 629 42 501 33 337 355 319 011 2020 Y KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN DRIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
- BSCANF11625311 oo 22.Jul-13 15058 612 4.1 547 3.6 338 346 351 1035 2020 gpr A WALTON ON
g
< K BSCANF11940339 CLEARCRESTAUGUST o jul-14 12318 608 4.9 453 3.7 297 366 312 975 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL- porproRrD ON
& TARA STEINS
<
& GUBELMAN DIRECT GUBELMANN BROWN
< K BSCANF11869625 e 05-Mar-14 13962 595 43 496 35 320 342 324 986 2000 grr At WALTON ON
5
< A N
10 BSCANF107780525 tfgwEERROCHE VIGOR 57 May-13 10857 564 5.2 427 3.9 241 315 270 826 2020 E,E\IRME BROWNHEAV- '\ ERcHERES Qc
3
=
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TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Mature Vache mature
Cow
BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV-
1 BSCANF107363019 RO WAV 11Aug12 13590 682 5 509 38 315 399 337 1051 2020 O VERCHERES ac
2 BSCANF11083818 II(EAPCSW'SS PAYSSUL 0p-pug-12 17452 644 37 582 33 381 358 364 1103 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN BROOK- GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF11625278 AN, 11-0ct-12 15377 630 4.1 560 36 337 350 350 1037 2000 gur WALTON ON
4 BSCANF11700671 CLEARCRESTVIGOR 15 5412 11903 613 5.2 398 33 271 350 259 880 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL-  pe/brorD ON
DEBRA STEINS
5 BSCANF11460469 ?‘é\ﬁi KINE EDDIE 23-Nov-12 | 14087 610 43 478 34 321 349 310 980 2020  SIGHT HILL FARMLTD  AUSTIN MB
NOR BELLA SUPREME NOR BELLA ACRES
6 BSCANF10883173 A S, 13-Mar-11 9907 606 6.1 365 37 224 344 236 804 2020 1 KINCARDINE ON
. 7 BSCANF107363022  SROWNHEAVENZEUS ' o3 50012 12524 605 48 463 37 277 338 293 908 2020  FERMEBROWNHEAV- '\ rpciires Qc
w LOLLY POP EN
:
£ 8 BSCANF10883148 NORBELLATD ELLIS  05-Oct-09 14023 | 602 43 517 37 307 334 323 964 2020 I'\,L%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
m .
'_
&
4 ROBIN NEST DEN-
g 9 BSCANF11242012 e DT 02-Aug-12 | 12744 600 47 449 35 278 331 281 890 2020  FOUR OAK FARMS KLEEFELD MB
=
<
[Ty
N 10 BSCANF11625295 GUBELMAN ETLAR 10-May-13 14404 595 41 496 34 336 348 331 1015 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN v 10N ON
= PIPER SWISS LTD.
%]
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Z
=
3
x
m



TOP 10 FAT PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

Aged Cow | Vache agée

SPRING ROSE ZEUS

STEPHEN HENHOEF-

www.browncow.ca

1 BSCANF9549497 ohar 04-Dec-07 14511 717 49 506 35 346 440 344 130 2020 2L AYR ON

2 BSCANF7729891 ?S’ETETARA WURL 02-Mar-07 | 14700 663 45 505 34 355 412 348 1115 2020  ROSELANE FARM LEDUC COUNTY  AB
JONLEE ETVEI KIRK- FERME MCF LECLERC
3 BSUSAF68144025 N A 03-Jun-08 12092 470 3.9 417 35 280 280 276 836 200 [ °X TROISRIVIERES  QC
4 BSCANF9597083 f‘JVGV'ESLSADREAM ADAMO | 1 0ct.07 9351 429 4.6 368 3.9 226 266 254 746 2020  SWISS DREAM FARM  WAWANESA MB
5 BSCANF9763662 ECE)VL'J?ET ACRESDIAB- 53 jin08 8870 355 4 284 32 205 211 188 604 2020  KENILCREST FARMS  KENILWORTH ON
ST-RAPHAEL DE
6 BSCANF105117446  ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA  14-Sep-08 7463 350 47 253 34 167 198 161 526 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ STRAPHARLDE oc
FROMAGERIE AU GRE | ST. JEAN SUR

. 7 BSCANF104755495  BELPRAIWURL LAURIE  28-Jun-07 8302 341 41 261 3.1 187 197 168 552 2000 e e Qc

<

o) SYLGO BOUMATIC ST-RAPHAEL DE

§ 8 BSCANF105084297 100 19-Dec-07 7752 285 37 244 3.1 175 163 157 495 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ ~rMATEELOSac

<

o GRANMONT JACIN- FERME DOMAINE DE .

< K BSCANF104711102 9% 30-Aug-08 6427 284 44 233 36 154 175 160 489 2000 [ RAEDOMA ST-GEDEON Qc

5

<

S 10 BSCANF103746872  VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 13-Jun-06 6978 251 36 252 36 163 151 168 482 2020 VICKY PLANTE STE-EDWIDGE ~ QC

a

<
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=
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TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

Rank

Yearlings

10

REGISTRATION

Un an

BSCANF12701499

BSCANF45000869

BSCANF45000838

BSCANF12569001

BSCANF12692415

BSCANF12692414

BSCANF12718561

BSCANF45000875

BSCANF45000882

BSCANF45000846

SIGVIEW BREEZER
HARLEY

GUBELMAN ASSAY
HOPE

GUBELMAN BIVER
JACKIE

SWISS KINE STRYKER
PIPER

LOSLAND BROOKINGS
ELLIE TWO

LOSLAND BROOKINGS
ELLIE ONE

KOOPYCREST SAMURI
MADDIE

GUBELMAN CADENCE
KASANDRA

GUBELMAN SEASIDE-
BLOOM CORAL

GUBELMAN BIVER DJ

25-May-17

15-Jul-17

01-Mar-17

20-Jun-17

13-May-17

13-May-17

05-Aug-17

03-Sep-17

21-Sep-17

29-Mar-17

11523

11295

11084

11014

10924

10842

10732

10717

10670

10271

484

419

448

433

418

433

445

446

452

467

4.2

3.7

3.9

3.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.5

411

401

407

376

366

364

387

389

383

403

3.6

3.5

3.7

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.9

376

372

350

359

347

354

325

BCA Fat

384

338

350

344

351

370

362

384

378

367

351

360

361

366

1144

1088

1067

1054

1058

1085

1053

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

SIGVIEW FARMS

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

SIGHT HILL FARM LTD

BILL LOS

BILL LOS

SHAWN KOOPMANS

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

GUBELMANN BROWN
SWISS LTD.

ARNOLD & INGRID
JANSEMA

MOOREFIELD ON
WALTON ON
WALTON ON
AUSTIN MB
LISTOWEL ON
LISTOWEL ON
PICTON ON
WALTON ON
WALTON ON
DUNNVILLE ON

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Jr. 2 Yr
old JR. 2 ans
1 BSCANF12692386 LOSAND CARTOON  0g.pec-16 12422 462 3.7 403 3.2 369 337 342 1048 2020  BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF45000843 o 12Mar17 11927 501 4.2 428 3.6 356 366 366 1088 2000  guran WALTON ON
3 BSCANF45000870 GUBELMAN CADENCE ' o3 jy117 11120 479 43 411 3.7 355 374 374 1103 2020  SUBELMANNBROWN 'p 170N ON
JULIA SWISS LTD.
LOOKOUT, GERALD
HIGH BEAM BIVER ' CAN-
4 BSCANF12628977 e 01-Dec-16 11108 417 38 385 35 330 304 326 960 2000 HALBACH&BILLVAN- SOV ac
DERHAM
5 BSCANF110603245 | SR N HEAVENC g9 apr17 11009 491 45 377 3.4 353 384 346 1083 2020 - RMEBROWNHEA T yerenires ac
6 BSCANF12568987 s KINE BIVER 13-Dec-16 10855 453 42 364 34 327 336 314 977 2020 SIGHT HILLFARMLTD  AUSTIN MB
UNIQUE HP TEQUILA CASEY MOREY & MIKE
y Ik BSCANF12581820 i 25-0ct-16 10659 616 5.8 377 35 318 450 322 1090 2020  ESETEDREY ROCHESTER AB
2
= MK BSCANF12701494  SOVIEWCRAYOLA = ag a1z 10562 426 4 369 35 333 330 332 995 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ~  ON
'_
&
o MAPLE BOOM ANI- RIMANN'S MAPLE
S K BSCANF12595466 ik 06-Jan-17 10524 416 4 363 35 321 313 316 950 2000 SULEESN WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
4
<
L
= 10 BSCANF110279243  WIIECBIVERBVERY 07 547 40456 395 3.8 359 34 336 313 329 978 2020 FERME CARIK INC WOLFE ac
(%2}
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TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.2Yr
old Sr. 2 ans
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299654 NG 30-Aug-16 | 13373 | 564 42 465 35 378 397 375 1150 2000 gur e WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299645 Cians 10-Jul-16 12988 | 552 42 481 37 364 383 385 1132 2000 gur A WALTON ON
3 BSCANF12382430 #&SEADNOD CARMA 05-Oct-16 12257 541 44 433 35 350 384 352 1086 2020 BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
4 BSCANF11719554 \S/'gg’éﬂv ESCALADE 45 jun-16 12133 467 3.9 425 35 334 318 335 987 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
5 BSCANF11719546 IE:%/SIE\(Y TULSA 18-Mar-16 12018 462 38 423 35 319 306 320 945 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF45000834 oo A 01-Nov-16 11802 466 4 421 36 337 328 342 1007 2020 gprAl WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
y 7 BSCANF12299638 Doy 23-May-16 | 11260 474 42 424 3.8 307 320 331 958 2020 gt WALTON ON
:
2 CARBONO SEASIDE-
E 8 BSCANF108996731 o S2UNG Sl 27-Jun-15 11187 342 3.1 348 3.1 313 238 278 829 2020 FERME CARBONNEAU = COATICOOK Qc
&
8 9 BSCANF12497087 ERA'SE'EE VELCRO 17-May-16 11104 505 45 382 3.4 301 339 296 936 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
5
<
= DUN ROVIN AMARET- DUN ROVIN ACRES
S 10 BSCANF12115967 o EORGIA 13-Sep-15 10826 392 36 349 32 308 276 284 868 2000 22 KINCARDINE ON
%]
<
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Z
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TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Jr. 3 Yr
old Jr. 3ans
GUBELMAN SSB GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299600 CEvoN 18-Jun-15 14575 548 3.8 558 3.8 397 368 433 1198 2000 gur e WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DAVEN- GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299626 oo MR DRV 25Feb1s 14340 621 43 523 3.6 377 406 393 1176 2000 gur A WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299630 SO 16-Apr-16 13860 686 5 509 3.7 377 460 395 1222 2000 g WALTON ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF12299633 SV 03-May-16 13170 626 4.8 461 35 361 423 360 1144 2000 gEE Al WALTON ON
5 BSCANF12328844 L D BIVER 08-Sep-15 13070 571 4.4 475 3.6 328 357 339 1024 2020  SEPVEWATERVON gr p) pegr ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF12299644 S 08-Jul-16 12841 | 553 43 494 3.9 339 359 371 1069 2020 gprAl WALTON ON
. B BSCANF109239828  MILEC BOSEPHUS 01-Sep-15 12316 489 4 437 35 310 308 314 932 2020  TERMEMCFLECLERC  rpoisriviEReEs  ac
w PISTACHE INC.
2
2 BROWN HEAVEN BIV- FERME BROWN HEAV- \
S 8 BSCANF109621993  pr oV DV BV 01.Dects 12286 630 5.1 444 3.6 320 406 331 1057 2020 O VERCHERES ac
&
o GUBELMAN DOMINIC GUBELMANN BROWN
s BSCANF12299648 o 27-0ul16 11962 462 3.9 439 3.7 331 314 348 993 2000 grr A WALTON ON
4
<
L
= 10 BSCANF12328861 AT INDJACKSON 15 Nov-15 11942 495 4.2 413 35 308 319 304 931 2000 HEPIEWALTERVONor a perr ON
(%2}
2]
=
w
Z
=
5
o
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TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.3Yr
old Sr. 3 ans
1 BSCANF12115945 gll-JlZRT'(F)YWN WHISKEY 01-Jan-15 15224 782 5.1 578 3.8 402 514 435 1351 2020 C MARK MCCONNELL ' KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN BUSH GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299603 DELLA 14-Jul-15 15141 634 4.2 577 3.8 383 399 418 1200 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299611 HEIDI P 03-Sep-15 13732 | 588 4.3 505 3.7 351 375 369 1095 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
NOR BELLA JON- NOR BELLA ACRES
4 BSCANF12275279 GLEUR NADINE 12-Apr-15 13025 487 3.7 407 3.1 321 297 287 905 2020 INC. KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF11869661 DEANA 19-Apr-15 12998 621 4.8 487 3.8 316 376 338 1030 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
6 BSCANF12176385 'EXVI\IIS;AKINE DAMIAN 08-Jun-15 12338 605 4.9 434 35 306 376 308 990 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
w 7 BSCANF12275281 ’S\I&EYBELLA SEAMAN 10-May-15 11883 503 4.2 436 3.7 290 309 305 904 2020 IT\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
] .
:
< GUBELMAN DIMES P GUBELMANN BROWN
‘,ﬂ_’; 8 BSCANF11869662 ARIELLE P 03-May-15 11681 536 4.6 486 4.2 286 327 340 953 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
5
o GUBELMAN DAISY S GUBELMANN BROWN
§ 9 BSCANF12299618 SIMBA 05-Nov-15 11412 502 4.4 454 4 277 303 315 895 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
4
<
L
N 10 BSCANF109211954 g'cl':EHPwHiﬁllzl'; ZEPHIR 07-Apr-15 11345 496 4.4 394 3.5 276 301 274 851 2020 LA FERME HANS ENR.  ACTON VALE QC
0
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TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

4 Yr Old 4 ans

BROWN HEAVEN J FERME BROWN HEAV-

1 BSCANF107363037 RN HER 02-Sep-13 14296 710 5 504 35 348 433 350 131 2020 VERCHERES Qc
2 BSCANF11314589 DE YOUNG TTSWISS - 5o aug-14 13658 484 35 462 3.4 329 292 319 940 2020 ERIC YOUNG SHANNONVILLE  ON
CHOCOLATE
CLEARCREST TWI- SPRUCETONE HOL-
3 BSCANF11940343 R 27-Aug-14 13287 636 48 439 33 318 381 301 1000 2020 PRYC BRADFORD ON

SWISS KINE GOLD-

a BSCANF11866100 e e 05-Aug-14 13282 519 3.9 477 36 306 302 314 922 2020 SIGHT HILLFARMLTD  AUSTIN MB
BROWN HEAVEN
5 BSCANF108880643  BLOOMING BUNNY  01-Mar15 13275 584 44 479 36 325 356 335 1016 2020 R RMEBROWNHEAY T yerenires ac
ET ET
MILEC DALLY BEL- FERME MCF LECLERC
6 BSCANF108217122 | (o)t & DALY 10-Feb-14 13264 485 37 443 33 303 276 290 869 2020 ¥ TROISRIVIERES  QC
7 BSCANF108959842  CHARLUSONPAYSSLE o) \iav14 13139 559 42 477 3.6 300 321 312 933 2020  [ERMECHARLUSON ' or cvpriEn ac
w RENATA INC
g
(@)
= K BSCANF12115931 DN ROVINTWILIGHT 50,5014 12982 633 4.9 446 34 315 384 310 1009 200  DVROVINACRES o incarpiNg ON
wv
<
(%]
s K BSCANF108906685 | o C S HMIE oo Aug1a 12834 542 42 470 3.7 299 317 313 929 2020 YANICK VOYER ST. CESAIRE ac
o
5
<
3 10 BSCANF11567310 i CADENCE 01-Jul-14 12793 581 45 433 34 325 368 314 1007 2020  HAPPYCOWDARY N DDFERCOUN- g
a
=
w
Z
=
5
o
2]

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

5Yr Old 5ans

MOUNTAIN POWER
1 BSCANF11888256 SURGE REMINGTON 09-Oct-13 17529 561 3.2 587 3.4 389 315 372 1076 2020 GLENVIEW FARM LTD  DUNCAN BC

2 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMANPOLLED 1/ 5113 16858 667 4 577 34 380 379 372 1131 2020  GUBELMANNBROWN '\ roN ON
DICE SWISS LTD.
DUN ROVIN BROOK- DUN ROVIN ACRES
3 BSCANF11437176 P 02-May-13 15111 629 42 501 33 337 355 319 o1 200 ) KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN DRIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF11625311 oo 22.Jul-13 15058 612 4.1 547 3.6 338 346 351 1035 2020 gumnl WALTON ON
5 BSCANF11592757 NOR BELLA PAULEVE  26-May-12 | 14928 732 49 495 33 343 423 326 1092 2020 I'\,'\J%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
6 BSCANF107156979  DAYRYSWISSBLOOM- ' oy )43 qa498 674 47 516 3.6 331 387 337 1055 2020  FERMEBROWNHEAV- '\ pcitres Qc
ING POLKA EN
7 BSCANF11869625 GUBELMANDIRECT o5 Mar1a 13962 595 43 496 35 320 342 324 986 2020  GUBELMANNBROWN '\ 110N ON
" JOEY SWISS LTD.
<
2 8 BSCANF11940324 CLEARCREST FERRARI ) Nov-13 13828 691 5 486 35 321 402 322 1045 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL- g/ brorD ON
& NESSA STEINS
<
w A=
- BE BSCANF11132139 EE;’,%BEAA KIDDALLY 5 0ct-13 13157 390 3 429 33 292 219 272 783 2020 IAN & CARYL LENNOX  LANGLEY BC
o
5
<
< 10 BSCANF12015860 m(R:YBELLA THUNDER 55 Mar1a 12773 563 44 432 34 292 324 282 898 2020 I’;'\l%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
; .
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

Mature Vache mature
Cow
1 BSCANF11083818 II?APCSW'SS PAYSSUL  02-Aug-12 17452 644 37 582 33 381 358 364 1103 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN BROOK- GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF11625278 e DL 11-0ct-12 15377 630 4.1 560 36 337 350 350 1037 2000 gur A WALTON ON
3 BSCANF11321403 E%SLLDAI\')'”%EONA 15-Jun-12 15265 569 37 540 35 337 318 340 995 2020 BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
GUBELMAN ETLAR GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF11625295 s 10-May-13 | 14404 595 41 496 34 336 348 331 1015 2000 gur o WALTON ON
5 BSCANF11460469 ?‘é\ﬁi KINE EDDIE 23-Nov-12 | 14087 610 43 478 34 321 349 310 980 2020  SIGHT HILL FARMLTD  AUSTIN MB
6 BSCANF10883148 NORBELLATD ELLIS  05-Oct-09 14023 | 602 43 517 37 307 334 323 964 2020 IT\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
. 7 BSCANF11443724 ELMA SWISS ERICA  29-Apr-12 13623 587 43 490 3.6 306 334 314 954 2020 HANS SIGNER MOOREFIELD ON
O
:
2 BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV- \
E 8 BSCANF107363019  pRO MR AR o 11Aug12 13590 682 5 509 3.8 315 399 337 1051 2020 O VERCHERES Qc
&
8 9 BSCANF11045242 LOSLAND FIONIE 21-May-10 | 13148 504 38 427 3.2 287 282 265 834 2020 BILLLOS LISTOWEL ON
g CARTOON
=
<
= GUBELMAN VIGOR GUBELMANN BROWN
S 10 BSCANF11625291 oo 10-Apr-13 13134 531 4 516 3.9 308 312 346 966 2000 grre At WALTON ON
%]
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

Aged Cow | Vache agée

HOFSTRA WURL

www.browncow.ca

1 BSCANF7729891 NN 02-Mar-07 14700 663 45 505 34 355 412 348 1115 2020  ROSELANE FARM LEDUC COUNTY  AB

2 BSCANF9549497 22'2';6 ROSEZEUS 4 Decco7 14511 717 49 506 35 346 440 344 1130 2020 iEEPHEN HENHOEF- Avr ON
JONLEE ETVEI KIRK- FERME MCF LECLERC .
3 BSUSAF68144025 N A 03-Jun-08 12092 470 3.9 417 35 280 280 276 836 200 [ °X TROISRIVIERES  QC
4 BSCANF9597083 f‘JVGV'ESLSADREAM ADAMO | 1 0ct.07 9351 429 4.6 368 3.9 226 266 254 746 2020  SWISS DREAM FARM  WAWANESA MB
5 BSCANF9763662 ECE)VL'J?ET ACRESDIAB- 53 jin08 8870 355 4 284 32 205 211 188 604 2020  KENILCREST FARMS  KENILWORTH ON
FROMAGERIE AU GRE | ST. JEAN SUR
6 BSCANF104755495  BELPRAI WURL LAURIE  28-Jun-07 8302 341 41 261 3.1 187 197 168 552 2020 ROMACERE e SRS Qc
SYLGO BOUMATIC ST-RAPHAEL DE

. 7 BSCANF105084297 100 19-Dec-07 7752 285 37 244 3.1 175 163 157 495 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ orMATEELOSac

O

% ST-RAPHAEL DE

2 8 BSCANF105117446  ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA  14-Sep-08 7463 350 47 253 34 167 198 161 526 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ ~rMATEELOSac

w

'_

&

- BE BSCANF103746872  VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 13-Jun-06 6978 251 36 252 36 163 151 168 482 2020 VICKY PLANTE STE-EDWIDGE  QC

.

=

< GRANMONT JACIN- FERME DOMAINE DE .

[Ty

S 10 BSCANF104711102 91 30-Aug-08 6427 284 44 233 36 154 175 160 489 2000 T RAEDOMAL ST-GEDEON Qc

a

<

(V2]

Z

=

3

x

m



TOP 10 MILK PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

Aged Cow | Vache agée

HOFSTRA WURL

www.browncow.ca

1 BSCANF7729891 NN 02-Mar-07 14700 663 45 505 34 355 412 348 1115 2020  ROSELANE FARM LEDUC COUNTY  AB

2 BSCANF9549497 22'2';6 ROSEZEUS 4 Decco7 14511 717 49 506 35 346 440 344 1130 2020 iEEPHEN HENHOEF- Avr ON
JONLEE ETVEI KIRK- FERME MCF LECLERC .
3 BSUSAF68144025 N A 03-Jun-08 12092 470 3.9 417 35 280 280 276 836 200 [ °X TROISRIVIERES  QC
4 BSCANF9597083 f‘JVGV'ESLSADREAM ADAMO | 1 0ct.07 9351 429 4.6 368 3.9 226 266 254 746 2020  SWISS DREAM FARM  WAWANESA MB
5 BSCANF9763662 ECE)VL'J?ET ACRESDIAB- 53 jin08 8870 355 4 284 32 205 211 188 604 2020  KENILCREST FARMS  KENILWORTH ON
FROMAGERIE AU GRE | ST. JEAN SUR
6 BSCANF104755495  BELPRAI WURL LAURIE  28-Jun-07 8302 341 41 261 3.1 187 197 168 552 2020 ROMACERE e SRS Qc
SYLGO BOUMATIC ST-RAPHAEL DE

. 7 BSCANF105084297 100 19-Dec-07 7752 285 37 244 3.1 175 163 157 495 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ orMATEELOSac

O

% ST-RAPHAEL DE

2 8 BSCANF105117446  ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA  14-Sep-08 7463 350 47 253 34 167 198 161 526 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ ~rMATEELOSac

w

'_

&

- BE BSCANF103746872  VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 13-Jun-06 6978 251 36 252 36 163 151 168 482 2020 VICKY PLANTE STE-EDWIDGE  QC

.

=

< GRANMONT JACIN- FERME DOMAINE DE .

[Ty

S 10 BSCANF104711102 91 30-Aug-08 6427 284 44 233 36 154 175 160 489 2000 T RAEDOMAL ST-GEDEON Qc

a

<

(V2]

Z

=

3

x

m



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

Yearlings | Unan
1 BSCANF12701499 aﬂ’i@’ BREEZER 25-May-17 | 11523 | 484 4.2 411 3.6 376 384 384 1144 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ~  ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF45000838 o 01-Mar-17 11084 448 4 407 3.7 350 350 367 1067 2020 guranl WALTON ON
3 BSCANF45000846 GUBELMAN BIVERDJ  29-Mar17 10271 467 45 403 3.9 325 362 366 1053 2020  RNOLD &INGRID DUNNVILLE ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF45000869 ey 15-0ul-17 11295 419 3.7 401 35 372 338 378 1088 2020 oot WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF45000845 Sy 21-Mar-17 10060 447 4.4 390 3.9 319 347 355 1021 2000 g WALTON ON
GUBELMAN CADENCE GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF45000875 PPCITOAA 03-Sep-17 10717 446 42 389 3.6 347 351 360 1058 2020 grre e WALTON ON
7 BSCANF12718561 NOOTTREST SAMURL 05 Aug-17 10732 445 42 387 3.6 0 0 0 0 2020 SHAWN KOOPMANS  PICTON ON
:
9 GUBELMAN SEASIDE- GUBELMANN BROWN
£ 8 BSCANF45000882 SN 21-Sep-17 10670 452 4.2 383 3.6 354 370 361 1085 2020 gpran! WALTON ON
<
w
- BE BSCANF12569001 DVDS KINESTRAER - 50.3un-17 11014 433 3.9 376 3.4 359 344 351 1054 2020  SIGHT HILLFARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
o
5
< GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
L
S 10 BSCANF45000850 oomEe 15-May-17 9800 352 36 372 3.8 316 277 344 937 2000 gpr At WALTON ON
3
=
wv
Z
=
3
o
o

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Jr.2Yr
old JR. 2 ans
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF45000843 WILMA 12-Mar-17 11927 501 4.2 428 3.6 356 366 366 1088 2020 guieciTn WALTON ON
2 BSCANF45000870 GUBELMAN CADENCE " o3 ju17 11120 479 4.3 41 37 355 374 374 1103 200  SUBELMANNBROWN A 170N ON
JULIA SWISS LTD.
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF45000854 WINTER 23-May-17 10322 466 4.5 404 3.9 324 358 361 1043 2020 &ries 17D WALTON ON
4 BSCANF12692386 k?NS”\LAAND CARTOON 58 pec-16 12422 462 37 403 3.2 369 337 342 1048 2020 BILL LOS LISTOWEL ON
LOOKOUT, GERALD
HIGH BEAM BIVER ' CAN-
5 BSCANF12628977 GLAMOUR 01-Dec-16 11108 417 38 385 35 330 304 326 960 2020 HALBACH & BILLVAN- | =0 "oe e e QC
DERHAM
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF45000842 DOMING 11-Mar-17 10223 415 4.1 384 3.8 318 317 343 978 2020 gics 1 Tp. WALTON ON
w 7 BSCANF45000853 SEELElLMAN CADENCE ' 2> May-17 10292 454 4.4 383 37 330 355 351 1036 2020 SvldlBsEsngNN BROWN " wattoN ON
w :
5
& 8 BSCANF110603245 ~ SROWN HEAVEN C 09-Apr-17 11009 491 4.5 377 34 353 384 346 1083 2020 FERME BROWN HEAV- \ERCHERES Qc
o BURBERRY EN
>
Q UNIQUE HP TEQUILA CASEY MOREY & MIKE
S 9 BSCANF12581820 MOCHA 25-Oct-16 10659 616 5.8 377 3.5 318 450 322 1090 2020 HELLENBRAND ROCHESTER AB
3
<
[Ty
= 10 BSCANF12631229 DUN ROVINDEEGAN 53 pec-16 9880 361 3.6 377 3.8 294 264 319 877 2020 DUN ROVIN ACRES KINCARDINE ON
> FORTUNE LTD
0
=
wv
Z
=
0
o
(an]



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Sr.2Yr
old Sr. 2 ans
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299645 CLARA 10-Jul-16 12988 552 4.2 481 3.7 364 383 385 1132 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299654 ANGELA 30-Aug-16 13373 564 4.2 465 35 378 397 375 1150 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
3 BSCANF12382430 !l'.gtSEgNOD CARMA 05-Oct-16 12257 541 4.4 433 35 350 384 352 1086 2020 BILL LOS LISTOWEL ON
4 BSCANF11719554 \S/I(()Eg/g'\‘/rv ESCALADE 05-Jun-16 12133 467 3.9 425 35 334 318 335 987 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF12299638 MOLLY 23-May-16 11260 474 4.2 424 3.8 307 320 331 958 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
6 BSCANF11719546 IilRGOVSIE\Ii\II TULSA 18-Mar-16 12018 462 3.8 423 35 319 306 320 945 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN ASSAY GUBELMANN BROWN
Lu; 7 BSCANF45000834 BRUNETTE 01-Nov-16 11802 466 4 421 3.6 337 328 342 1007 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
:
S 8 BSCANF12299653 GUBELMAN DOMINIC 28-Aug-16 10441 468 45 407 3.9 292 323 326 941 2020 GUBELMANN BROWN WALTON ON
% AMY SWISS LTD.
5
§ 9 BSCANF12497087 ’C\:lilgéfE VELCRO 17-May-16 11104 505 45 382 3.4 301 339 296 936 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD = AUSTIN MB
5
<
= MAPLE BOOM HAR- RIMANN'S MAPLE
> 10 BSCANF12595452 EYBIS 04-Nov-16 9815 418 4.3 354 3.6 280 294 288 862 2020 BOOM FARM WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
0



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Jr. 3 Yr
old Jr. 3ans
GUBELMAN SSB GUBELMANN BROWN
1 BSCANF12299600 CEvoN 18-Jun-15 14575 548 3.8 558 3.8 397 368 433 1198 2000 gur e WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DAVEN- GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299626 oo MR DRV 25Feb1s 14340 621 43 523 36 377 406 393 1176 2000 gur A WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299630 SO 16-Apr16 13860 686 5 509 3.7 377 460 395 1222 2000 g WALTON ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF12299644 S 08-Jul-16 12841 553 43 494 3.9 339 359 371 1069 2020 g an! WALTON ON
5 BSCANF12328844 iﬁgVKVA'ND BIVER 08-Sep-15 13070 | 571 4.4 475 3.6 328 357 339 1024 200  HEP &WALTERVON o1 A BERT ON
GUBELMAN KANNON GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF12299633 S 03-May-16 13170 | 626 48 461 35 361 423 360 1144 2020 gpEMAl WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
. BSCANF12299642 A 14-Jun-16 11301 542 48 455 4 310 369 358 1037 2020 g any WALTON ON
:
2 GUBELMAN DOMINIC GUBELMANN BROWN
S 8 BSCANF12299658 oo R 09-Sep-16 10522 | 502 48 449 43 282 332 345 959 2000 grn R WALTON ON
5
o BROWN HEAVEN BIV- FERME BROWN HEAV-
s BSCANF109621993 R oV D HFVEN BV 01.Dects 12286 630 5.1 444 3.6 320 406 331 1057 2020 L VERCHERES ac
4
<
= GUBELMAN DOMINIC GUBELMANN BROWN
= EERD BSCANF12299648 oy 27-Jul-16 11962 462 3.9 439 3.7 331 314 348 993 2000 grre At WALTON ON
2}
=
w
Z
=
3
o
2]



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

Sr.3Yr
old Sr. 3 ans
1 BSCANF12115945 gll-JlZRT'(F)YWN WHISKEY 01-Jan-15 15224 782 5.1 578 3.8 402 514 435 1351 2020 C MARK MCCONNELL ' KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN BUSH GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF12299603 DELLA 14-Jul-15 15141 634 4.2 577 3.8 383 399 418 1200 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN BIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF12299611 HEIDI P 03-Sep-15 13732 | 588 4.3 505 3.7 351 375 369 1095 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN ZEPHIR GUBELMANN BROWN
4 BSCANF11869661 DEANA 19-Apr-15 12998 621 4.8 487 3.8 316 376 338 1030 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DIMES P GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF11869662 ARIELLE P 03-May-15 11681 536 4.6 486 4.2 286 327 340 953 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
GUBELMAN DAISY S GUBELMANN BROWN
6 BSCANF12299618 SIVMBA 05-Nov-15 11412 502 4.4 454 4 277 303 315 895 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
w 7 BSCANF12275281 ’S\I&EYBELLA SEAMAN 10-May-15 11883 503 4.2 436 3.7 290 309 305 904 2020 IT\I%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
] .
:
S 8 BSCANF12176385 IEX\V,\IISSAKINE DAMIAN 08-Jun-15 12338 605 4.9 434 3.5 306 376 308 990 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
n
'_
5
o NOR BELLA JON- NOR BELLA ACRES
§ 9 BSCANF12275279 GLEUR NADINE 12-Apr-15 13025 487 3.7 407 3.1 321 297 287 905 2020 INC. KINCARDINE ON
4
<
L
N 10 BSCANF109211954 g'cl':EHPwHiﬁllzl'; ZEPHIR 07-Apr-15 11345 496 4.4 394 3.5 276 301 274 851 2020 LA FERME HANS ENR.  ACTON VALE QC
0
2}
=
w
Z
=
(@)
&
0

www.browncow.ca



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

www.browncow.ca

4 Yr Old 4 ans
BROWN HEAVEN J FERME BROWN HEAV- \
1 BSCANF107363037 RN HER 02-Sep-13 14296 710 5 504 35 348 433 350 131 2020 VERCHERES ac
BROWN HEAVEN
2 BSCANF108880643  BLOOMING BUNNY  01-Mar-15 13275 584 44 479 36 325 356 335 1016 2020 E,E\IRME BROWN HEAV- '\ ercHERES ac
ETET
3 BSCANF11866100 EAVIV,\'ISESL\'?'FQE GOLD- 05.Aug-14 13282 519 3.9 477 36 306 302 314 922 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD  AUSTIN MB
4 BSCANF108959842 EEH@ETLXSON PAYSSUL o May-14 13139 559 4.2 477 3.6 300 321 312 933 2020 IFIEEME CHARLUSON ' o1 ~vpRiEN ac
5 BSCANF108906685 2"(')LUEC PAYSSUMIT- 05 Aug-14 12834 542 42 470 37 299 317 313 929 2020 YANICK VOYER ST. CESAIRE ac
6 BSCANF11314589 DE YOUNG TTSWISS - 05 Aug-14 13658 484 35 462 34 329 292 319 940 2020  ERIC YOUNG SHANNONVILLE  ON
CHOCOLATE
MAPLE BOOM AL- RIMANN'S MAPLE
. 7 BSCANF11888648 Ml 08-Feb-14 12503 506 4 461 37 284 289 299 872 2000 SYLERSN WILLAMSTOWN  ON
O
:
X 8 BSCANF12115931 'I%LIJSN ROVINTWILIGHT 5 jui1a 12982 633 49 446 34 315 384 310 1009 2020 'LDT%N ROVIN ACRES KINCARDINE ON
w
<
2 MILEC DALLY BEL- FERME MCF LECLERC ‘
g 9 BSCANF108217122 & DAL 10-Feb-14 13264 485 37 443 33 303 276 290 869 200 5 TROIS RIVIERES  QC
5
<
< CLEARCREST TWI- SPRUCETONE HOL-
< 10 BSCANF11940343 ARSI 27-Aug-14 13287 636 48 439 33 318 381 301 1000 200 R BRADFORD ON
a
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m



TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA
ET REGISTRATION Milk BCA Fat

www.browncow.ca

5Yr Old 5 ans
MOUNTAIN POWER
1 BSCANF11888256 o emon, | 09-0ct13 17529 561 32 587 34 389 315 372 1076 2020  GLENVIEW FARM LTD  DUNCAN BC
2 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMANPOLLED 1/ 5113 16858 667 4 577 34 380 379 372 1131 2020  GUBELMANNBROWN '\ roN ON
DICE SWISS LTD.
GUBELMAN DRIVER GUBELMANN BROWN
3 BSCANF11625311 oo 22.Jul-13 15058 612 4.1 547 3.6 338 346 351 1035 2020 guran! WALTON ON
4 BSCANF107156979  DAYRYSWISSBLOOM- 1 ;143 11498 674 47 516 3.6 331 387 337 1055 2020  FERMEBROWNHEAV- '\ ppciitres ac
ING POLKA EN
DUN ROVIN BROOK- DUN ROVIN ACRES
5 BSCANF11437176 o e 02-May-13 | 15111 629 42 501 33 337 355 319 011 200 2 KINCARDINE ON
6 BSCANF11869625 GUBELMANDIRECT 55 \1arqa 13962 595 43 496 35 320 342 324 986 2020  OGUBELMANNBROWN 110N ON
JOEY SWISS LTD.
7 BSCANF11592757 NOR BELLA PAULEVE  26-May-12 14928 732 49 495 33 343 423 326 1092 2020 I'\,L%R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
¢
S MAPLE BOOM DER- RIMANN'S MAPLE
?</; 8 BSCANF11751411 oA 14-Mar-13 12406 534 43 488 3.9 274 298 309 881 2000 SYLERS N WILLIAMSTOWN  ON
<
w -
S 9 BSCANF11940324 CLEARCREST FERRARI ) Nov-13 13828 691 5 486 35 321 402 322 1045 2020  SPRUCETONEHOL BRADFORD ON
8 NESSA STEINS
5
< BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV- \
[Ty
< 10 BSCANF107363033 i VT 01-Dec-13 12584 630 5 471 37 290 364 310 964 200 T VERCHERES Qc
a
<
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Z
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3
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TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

REGISTRATION

BCA BCA

www.browncow.ca

Mature Vache mature
Cow
1 BSCANF11083818 II(BAPSVWSS PAYSSLI 02-Aug-12 17452 644 3.7 582 3.3 381 358 364 1103 2020 SIGVIEW FARMS MOOREFIELD ON
GUBELMAN BROOK- GUBELMANN BROWN
2 BSCANF11625278 INGS DANIELA 11-Oct-12 15377 630 4.1 560 3.6 337 350 350 1037 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
3 BSCANF11321403 IE:J%SLLS\I\TIDN glONA 15-Jun-12 15265 569 3.7 540 35 337 318 340 995 2020 BILL LOS LISTOWEL ON
4 BSCANF10883148 NOR BELLA TD ELLIS 05-Oct-09 14023 602 4.3 517 3.7 307 334 323 964 2020 IIFI\ICC):R BELLA ACRES KINCARDINE ON
GUBELMAN VIGOR GUBELMANN BROWN
5 BSCANF11625291 DORIS 10-Apr-13 13134 531 4 516 3.9 308 312 346 966 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
BROWN HEAVEN FERME BROWN HEAV- N
6 BSCANF107363019 MANCHEST FRECKLE 11-Aug-12 13590 682 5 509 3.8 315 399 337 1051 2020 EN VERCHERES QcC
GUBELMAN ETLAR GUBELMANN BROWN
gu; 7 BSCANF11625295 PIPER 10-May-13 14404 595 4.1 496 3.4 336 348 331 1015 2020 SWISS LTD. WALTON ON
:
S 8 BSCANF11443724 ELMA SWISS ERICA 29-Apr-12 13623 587 4.3 490 3.6 306 334 314 954 2020 HANS SIGNER MOOREFIELD ON
n
'_
5
§ 9 BSCANF11460469 .?\é\ﬁii KINE EDDIE 23-Nov-12 14087 610 4.3 478 3.4 321 349 310 980 2020 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD = AUSTIN MB
5
<
= DAYRY SWISS JON- DAVE, DANY & YVAN STE-ANNE DE LA
> 10 BSCANF106277052 GLEUR PEKA 16-Jul-10 12830 593 4.6 464 3.6 292 343 301 936 2020 ROUSSEAU POCATIFRE QC
2}
=
wv
Z
=
(@]
&
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TOP 10 PROTEIN PER AGE GROUP

BCA BCA | Total
Rank REGISTRATION i BCA Fat e

Aged Cow | Vache agée

SPRING ROSE ZEUS

STEPHEN HENHOEF-

www.browncow.ca

1 BSCANF9549497 ohar 04-Dec-07 14511 717 49 506 35 346 440 344 130 2020 2L AYR ON
2 BSCANF7729891 ?S’ETETARA WURL 02-Mar-07 | 14700 663 45 505 34 355 412 348 1115 2020  ROSELANE FARM LEDUC COUNTY  AB
JONLEE ETVEI KIRK- FERME MCF LECLERC .
3 BSUSAF68144025 N A 03-Jun-08 12092 470 3.9 417 35 280 280 276 836 200 [ °X TROISRIVIERES  QC
4 BSCANF9597083 f‘JVGV'ESLSADREAM ADAMO | 1 0ct.07 9351 429 4.6 368 3.9 226 266 254 746 2020  SWISS DREAM FARM  WAWANESA MB
5 BSCANF9763662 ECE)VL'J?ET ACRESDIAB- 53 jin08 8870 355 4 284 32 205 211 188 604 2020  KENILCREST FARMS  KENILWORTH ON
FROMAGERIE AU GRE | ST. JEAN SUR
6 BSCANF104755495  BELPRAI WURL LAURIE  28-Jun-07 8302 341 41 261 3.1 187 197 168 552 2020 ROMACERE e SRS Qc
ST-RAPHAEL DE
7 BSCANF105117446  ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA  14-Sep-08 7463 350 47 253 34 167 198 161 526 2020 FERME SYLGO SENC Qc
" BELLECHASSE
O
:
2 8 BSCANF103746872  VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 13-Jun-06 6978 251 36 252 3.6 163 151 168 482 2020 VICKY PLANTE STE-EDWIDGE  QC
w
<
o SYLGO BOUMATIC ST-RAPHAEL DE
< K BSCANF105084297 100 19-Dec-07 7752 285 37 244 31 175 163 157 495 2020 FERMESYLGOSENC ~ ~rVHTAELDSac
5
< GRANMONT JACIN- FERME DOMAINE DE .
[Ty
S 10 BSCANF104711102 91 30-Aug-08 6427 284 44 233 36 154 175 160 489 2000 T RAEDOMAL ST-GEDEON Qc
a
<
(V2]
Z
=
3
x
m



HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

15T LACT. BROWN SWISS

Avg. Final Score Avg. RP Avg. MS Avg. FL Avg. DS

2010 80.20 81.19 79.40 81.74 81.54
2011 80.57 81.08 79.88 82.20 81.67
2012 80.38 81.29 79.68 82.19 81.21
2013 80.82 81.98 80.24 82.41 81.32
2014 80.67 81.30 79.91 82.50 81.75
2015 80.84 81.70 80.22 82.28 81.95
2016 81.01 82.04 80.65 82.38 81.71
2017 81.47 82.24 81.23 82.98 81.90
2018 81.52 82.47 81.06 82.79 82.67
2019 81.45 82.34 80.71 82.85 82.92
CFinalScore | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019
y 60 1 1 3 . 4 3 . . . .
S
2 61 2
= 62 1 1 1 1
g 63 1 1 2 1
3
S 64 . 2 1 . . . 1 . . 1
: 65 1 . . . 3 1 . . 1
=
O

66 3 : : 3 . . 2
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HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

15T LACT. BROWN SWISS

| Final Score | 2010 | 20112012 2013 20142015 2016 2017 | 2018 2019 _
67 : . 1 1 : : . 1 2 :

68 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 1
69 4 1 1 3 2 1
70 7 8 4 3 3 3 4 1
71 5 4 2 4 2 5 6 1
72 6 10 6 1 6 4 4 2 6
73 15 7 11 7 8 4 4 4 6 2
74 14 11 7 13 16 12 15 4 3 5
75 24 17 26 17 14 13 10 4 12 5
76 39 27 28 18 27 32 20 11 18 9
: 77 44 49 62 36 26 25 26 31 18 20
% 78 84 71 71 62 50 68 49 45 53 40
g 79 47 41 46 45 51 43 33 31 43 39
§ 80 120 113 114 101 116 94 83 98 72 82
% 81 157 153 108 131 113 137 107 115 99 98
2 82 122 120 137 136 119 128 115 143 123 115
S

83 120 113 96 108 116 110 111 129 128 119
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HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

15T LACT. BROWN SWISS

| Final Score | 2010 | 20112012 2013 20142015 2016 2017 | 2018 2019 _
84 40 54 41 36 48 44 47 47 62 49

85 60 71 58 59 66 65 62 69 81 67
86 15 12 16 29 27 35 22 16 28 24
87 10 10 7 7 2 11 11 12 11 6
88 . 1 2 3 1 : . 1 2

89 . : : 1
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HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

ALL LACT. BROWN SWISS

Avg. Final Score Avg. RP Avg. MS Avg. FL Avg. DS

2010 81.69 82.28 81.14 83.03 82.85
2011 82.07 82.15 81.55 83.64 83.02
2012 82.01 82.42 81.54 83.58 82.70
2013 82.52 83.06 82.22 83.89 82.93
2014 82.47 82.38 81.96 84.08 83.51
2015 82.53 82.71 82.09 83.80 83.59
2016 82.83 83.00 82.65 84.00 83.60
2017 83.21 83.33 83.09 84.44 83.82
2018 83.32 83.61 83.07 84.46 84.31
2019 83.32 83.52 82.87 84.53 84.44
CFinalScore | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019
y 60 1 1 3 . 4 3 . . . .
S
2 61 2
= 62 1 1 1 1
g 63 1 1 2 1
3
S 64 . 2 1 . . . 1 . . 1
: 65 1 . . . 3 1 . . 1
=
O

66 3 : : 3 . . 2
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HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

ALL LACT. BROWN SWISS

| Final Score | 2010 | 20112012 2013 20142015 2016 2017 | 2018 2019 _
67 : . 1 1 : : . 1 2 :

68 2 2 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 1
69 4 1 1 3 2 1
70 8 9 4 3 3 3 4 1
71 5 4 2 4 2 5 6 1
72 6 10 6 1 6 4 4 2 6
73 15 7 11 7 9 4 4 4 6 2
74 15 11 7 14 16 13 15 4 3 5
75 24 17 27 17 15 13 10 4 12 5
76 40 29 28 18 27 33 21 11 18 9
: 77 47 50 62 37 27 26 26 31 18 20
% 78 90 73 74 68 51 70 52 47 54 41
g 79 49 41 47 46 53 45 33 32 45 41
§ 80 137 126 119 112 131 109 96 104 78 88
% 81 177 174 121 140 124 158 118 130 115 103
2 82 140 137 152 149 138 142 133 164 132 122
S

83 151 144 136 148 167 141 150 169 160 154
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HISTORICAL CLASSIFICATION BREAKDOWN

ALL LACT. BROWN SWISS

| Final Score | 2010 | 20112012 2013 20142015 2016 2017 | 2018 2019 _
84 55 67 60 48 67 58 60 58 81 68

85 180 169 183 173 185 173 184 201 211 173
86 59 58 68 89 /2 86 66 67/ 84 /1
87 63 61 59 65 68 83 88 76 81 88
88 26 35 28 56 45 40 47 56 44 37
89 4 10 3 9 6 2 2 2 2 1

90 21 26 24 29 36 31 35 35 45 35
91 9 10 6 7 13 11 12 17 31 13
92 6 4 3 4 6 13 5 7 7 14
93 3 5 : 2 4 4 2 5 1 8

94 1 : 3 1 . 1 . 2 1 2

95 1 2 2 1 : 1 1 1

96 . . : 1

97 . . . . . . . 1
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